TECHNICAL OPTICS
DATA SHEET
Color Temperature
1-CCT 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K/ 5700K
2-CCT: 2700K + 3000K / 3000K +
4000K
Luminous Efficiency@4000K 130lm/W
CRI ≥80
Beam Angle(°) 160°
UGR -
Lifetime(hr) 50,000h
Product Finishing White RAL9016 / Golden RAL1001
/ Chromed
CCT Selection DIP Switch 3-CCT
LED Driver Built-in
Dimming Option -
Functions -
Ingress Protection (IP Rating) IP44
Impact Resistance (IK Rating) IK03
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.9
Certification SAA/ RoHS/ CE
INSTALLATION & ACCESSORIESFEATURES & BENEFITS
A
B
C
CODE WATT INPUT VOLTAGE(V) SIZE(AxBmm) LUMEN(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q’ty/CTN
LED MIRROR LIGHT
Wall mounted
White Chromed Golden
130lm/W
160˚
IP44
Materials of Optics PC
Materials of Housing PC
Light Source SMD (SDCM<3)
NM34-450-6W 6W AC220-240 450x80x46 830lm 0.49 12PCS
NM34-600-8W 8W AC220-240 600x80x46 1200lm 0.59 12PCS
NM34-600-10W 10W AC220-240 600x80x46 1400lm 0.59 12PCS
NM34-900-12W 12W AC220-240 900x80x46 1650lm 0.80 12PCS
NM34-900-15W 15W AC220-240 900x80x46 2100lm 0.80 12PCS
NM34 (130LM/W)